7SYDNEY Head Office (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
A
  C
AB
LE
 C
RI

piston travel of all our battery tools. The piston
travel is 50mm which accepts mid-span copper
and aluminium sleeve and cables.
Portability and handling have now been improved
and, The Crimper now features a new larger handle
opening with a rocker type advance/retract switch
located on top of the handle for 1-finger trigger
operation.  The handle opening and rocker type
switch is large enough for gloved hand.  It also
incorporates a built-in foot base with finger indents
for easier handling when holding the tool with both
hands.
DIES & ACCESSORIES
15 Tonne Hex Die-Set Suits Rec-3610
Model No. mm2 A/F Material Crimp Width
15T-26.0AFCU 300 26.0 CU 10.5mm
15T-28.1AFCU 400 28.1 CU 8.5mm
15T-31.0AFCU 500 31.0 CU 7.2mm
15T-37.0AFCU 630 37.0 CU 6.2mm
15T-39.0AFAL 400/500 39.0 AL 16.5mm
Model No. Description
15T-PU-ADAPTOR PICK UP ADAPTOR TO SUIT STANDARD
12TONNE DIES
DETAILS